Rep. Louie Gohmert (TX-01)
Kimberly Willingham
202.225.3035
Kimberly.Willingham @mail.hou
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Rep. Ted Poe (TX-02)

Shaylyn Hynes

202.213.2527
Shaylyn.Hynes@mail.house.gov

Rep. Sam Johnson (TX-03)
Ruth Guerra

202.225.4201
Ruth.Guerra@mail.house.gov

Rep. Ralph Hall {TX-04)
Adrienne Rimmer
202.225.6673
Adrienne.Rimmer@mail.house.

gov

Rep. Jeb Hensarling (TX-05)
Sarah Rozier

202.225.3484
Sarah.Rozier@mail.house.gov

Rep. Joe Barton (TX-06)

Sean Brown

202.225.2002
Sean.Brown@mail.house.gov

Rep. John Culberson (TX-07)
Stephen Worley

202.225.2571
Stephen.Worley@mail.house.go

v

Rep. Kevin Brady (TX-08)

Shana Teehan

202.740.0334
Shana.Teehan@mail.house.gov

Rep. Michael McCaul (TX-10)
Charlotte Sellmyer
202.225.2401
Charlotte.Sellmyer@mail.house.

gov

Rep. Mike Conoway (TX-11)
Rebecca Neal

202.225.3605
Rebecca.Neal@mail.house.gov

Rep. Kay Granger (TX-12)
Brittany Gross

202.225.5071
Brittany.Gross@mail.house.gov

Rep. Mac Thornberry (TX-13)
Alison Lynn

202.225.3706
Alison.Lynn@mail.house.gov

Rep. Randy Weber (TX-14)
Courtney Weaver
281.616.0231
Courtney.Weaver@mail.house.

gov

Rep. Bill Flores (TX-17)

Andre Castro

202.225.6105
Andre.Castro@mail.house.gov

Rep. Randy Neugebauer (TX-19)
Heather Vaughan
202.225.4005

Heather.vaughan@mail.house.g
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Rep. Lamar Smith (TX-21)
Kim Smith

202.225.6371
Kim.Smith@mail.house.gov

Rep. Pete Olson (TX-22)
Melissa Kelly

202.225.5951
Melissa.Kelly@mail.house.gov

Rep. Kenny Marchant (TX-24)
James Williams

202.225.6605
James.J.Williams@mail.house.g
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Rep. Roger Williams (TX-25)
Haley Graves

202.225.9896
Haley.graves@mail.house.gov

Rep. Michael Burgess (TX-26)
Bruce Harvie

202.225.7772
Bruce.Harvie@mail.house.gov

Rep. Blake Farenthold (TX-27)
Meaghan Cronin

202.225.7742
Meaghan.Cronin@mail.house.g
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Rep. John Carter (TX-31)

Sara Threadgill

202. 225.3864
sara.threadgill@mail.house.gov

Rep. Pete Sessions (TX-32)
Torrie Miller

202.225.2231
Torrie.Miller@mail.house.gov

Rep. Steve Stockman (TX-36)
Donny Ferguson
202.225.1555
Donny@mail.house.gov




